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AGENDA

Justice System Appropriations
Subcommittee
February 13, 2023

3:30 PM
Room 19
MEMBERS
Representative Brian K. Lohse, Chairperson Representative Phil Thompson
Representative Dr. Steven P. Bradley, Vice Chairperson  Representative Mike Vondran
Representative Eric J. Gjerde, Ranking Member Representative Beth Wessel-Kroeschell

Representative Ken Croken
Representative Jeff Shipley

Representative Ross Wilburn

3:30 PM

3:35 PM

3:55 PM

4:05 PM

4:25 PM

4:35 PM

4:55 PM

5:00 PM

Call to Order/Approval of Minutes

Department of Public Defense

Committee Discussion

Department of Public Safety

Committee Discussion

Division of Criminal and Juvenile Justice Planning

Committee Discussion

Adjourn

Monday, February 13, 2023 3:10 PM





