

Serving the Iowa Legislature

AGENDA

Justice System Appropriations Subcommittee

February 13, 2023 3:30 PM Room 19

MEMBERS

Representative Brian K. Lohse, Chairperson Representative Dr. Steven P. Bradley, Vice Chairperson Representative Eric J. Gjerde, Ranking Member Representative Ken Croken Representative Jeff Shipley Representative Phil Thompson Representative Mike Vondran Representative Beth Wessel-Kroeschell Representative Ross Wilburn

3:30 PM	Call to Order/Approval of Minutes
3:35 PM	Department of Public Defense
3:55 PM	Committee Discussion
4:05 PM	Department of Public Safety
4:25 PM	Committee Discussion
4:35 PM	Division of Criminal and Juvenile Justice Planning
4:55 PM	Committee Discussion
5:00 PM	Adjourn